
ffi
llltraHril-ruA$US{:(}
t {;rirris\trd Strla Ekqiri$k Trafrss\is&6[ (}o Ltet

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://snnetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

ffih s Sharma
Superintending Engineer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000022384
E-Tender No. : SE/EHY I O &M/ CIR/KLWTECHI T en-} 4 I 22-23
E-Tender for Annual Maintenance contract for attending Emergency
Breakdown and also carrying out various Maintenance work in
Planned outage of various 22oky , l32kv & 100kv Lines for the
Year 2022-23 under EHV Line Maintenance sub Division Boisar
under EHV (O&M) Division Boisar.

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 03.03.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 10.03.2022,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 10.03.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

10.03.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
10.03.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

fender Amount Rs 49,00,7621- (Including all taxes)

EMD Amount IRs.49,007.621-

Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.
contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No .022-27601845/9769006245?506379055

j'rr:f :fr qrtAry+i:F,{.{

Sr.No.
(1)

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get emolled on SRII4 ETende., fN.*) ,ortul of
MSETCL.


